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of Phnom Penh

2025 - 2026 Academic Year
School Fees & Services - Early Years and Primary

I. TUITION FEES

II. ENROLLMENT FEES:

Grade Term

Half-Day (Morning)

Semester Annual SummerTime

8 AM - 11:15 AM Nursery - Preschool

Pre-K - Kindergarten

Grade 1 - 3

Grade 4 - 6

$ 483.00

$ 494.00

$ 578.00

$ 617.00

$ 945.00

$ 966.00

$ 1,131.00

$ 1,207.00

$ 1,829.00

$ 1,870.00

$ 2,189.00

$ 2,337.00

$ 169.00

$ 173.00

$ 184.00

$ 193.00

8 AM - 11:30 AM

8 AM - 11:30 AM

8 AM - 11:30 AM

Grade Term

Half-Day (Afternoon)

Semester Annual SummerTime

1 PM - 4:15 PM Nursery - Preschool

Pre-K - Kindergarten

Grade 1 - 3

Grade 4 - 6

 $ 439.00

 $ 449.00 

 $ 527.00

 $ 560.00

 $ 859.00

 $ 878.00

 $ 1,031.00

 $ 1,095.00

$ 1,663.00

$ 1,700.00

$ 1,996.00

$ 2,120.00

$ 154.00

$ 157.00

$ 168.00

$ 175.00

1 PM - 4:30 PM

1 PM - 4:30 PM

1 PM - 4:30 PM

Grade Term

Full Day English & Khmer

Semester Annual SummerTime

8 AM - 4:30 PM Nursery - Preschool

Pre-K - Kindergarten

Grade 1 - 3

Grade 4 - 6

$ 750.00

$ 775.00

$ 854.00

$ 885.00

$ 1,467.00

$ 1,516.00

$ 1,670.00

$ 1,730.00

$ 2,840.00

$ 2,935.00

$ 3,233.00

$ 3,350.00

$ 263.00

$ 271.00

$ 272.00

$ 277.00

8 AM - 4:30 PM

8 AM - 4:30 PM

8 AM - 4:30 PM

Grade Term

Full Day English

Semester Annual SummerTime

8 AM - 4:15 PM Nursery - Preschool

Pre-K - Kindergarten

Grade 1 - 3

Grade 4 - 6

$ 890.00

$ 908.00

$ 1,067.00

$ 1,137.00

$ 1,741.00

$ 1,776.00

$ 2,087.00

$ 2,224.00

$ 3,371.00

$ 3,438.00

$ 4,040.00

$ 4,306.00

$ 312.00

$ 318.00

$ 340.00

$ 355.00

8 AM - 4:30 PM

8 AM - 4:30 PM

8 AM - 4:30 PM

$ 200 - One time fee

III. ADMINISTRATION FEES: $ 150 / Academic Year (From Nursery - Grade 12)

IV. Learning Material Fees:   $ 100 / Academic Year (Part Time Nursery - Grade 6)
$ 160 / Academic Year (Full Time Nursery - Grade 6)

V. FIELD TRIP FEES: $ 25 / Academic Year (From K3 - Grade 6)

VI. LUNCH SERVICE: $ 50 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 135 / Term (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 264 / Semester (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 517 / Year (From Nursery – Grade 12)

VII. AFTER SCHOOL CARE:
VIII. TESTING FEES:

$ 15 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)

$ 15 (From Nursery - Grade 6)



2025 - 2026 Academic Year
School Fees & Services - High School

I. TUITION FEES

II. ENROLLMENT FEES:

Grade Term

Half Day English Only - High School Grade 7-12

Semester Annual SummerTime

7:45 AM - 11:45 AM Grade 7 - 8

Grades 7 - 8

Grade 9 - 12

$  715.00

$ 650.00

$ 858.00

$ 1,399.00

$ 1,271.00

$ 1,678.00

$ 2,708.00

$ 2,460.00

$ 3,248.00

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

12:45 PM - 4:45 PM

7:45 AM - 11:45 AM

Grade Term

Full Day English - High School Grade 7 - 8 only

Semester Annual SummerTime

7:45 AM - 4:45 PM Grade 7 - 8 $ 1,292.00 $ 2,527.00 $ 4,892.00

Grade Term

Extended English - High School Grade 9 - 12 only

Semester Annual SummerTime

7:45 AM - 1:45 PM Grade 9-12 $ 943.00 $ 1,845.00 $ 3,572.00

Grade Term

Full Day English & Khmer - High School Grade 7 - 12

Semester Annual SummerTime

7:45 AM - 4:45 PM Grade 7 - 8

Grade 9 - 12

$ 1,062.00

$ 1,273.00

$ 2,076.00

$ 2,491.00

$ 4,020.00

$ 4,823.007:45 AM - 5:00 PM

$ 200 - One time fee

III. ADMINISTRATION FEES: $ 150 / Academic Year (From Nursery - Grade 12)

IV. Learning Material Fees:   $ 160 / Academic Year (Part Time Grade 7 - 12)
$ 200 / Academic Year (Full Time Grade 7 - 12)

V. FIELD TRIP FEES: $ 50 / Academic Year (Grade 7 - Grade 12)

VI. LUNCH SERVICE: $ 50 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 135 / Term (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 264 / Semester (From Nursery – Grade 12)
$ 517 / Year (From Nursery – Grade 12)

VII. AFTER SCHOOL CARE:
VIII. TESTING FEES:

$ 15 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)

$ 25 (From Grade 7 - Grade 12) 

Payment of school fees must be done at the beginning of the term. Classroom spaces will be 
awarded on a first come, first served basis and will not be held without fees payment.

No discount for sick days or holidays and no refunds or credits can be given as a result of a child 
not attending school. If parents decide to temporarily stop the enrollment of their child, the child 

can be placed on the waiting list. In order to keep all the positions filled throughout the school 
year, parents are kindly asked to give at least one month notice if they intend to terminate the 

enrollment of their child.

Late payment of tuition fee is penalized at $10 per week.


