



2025 - 2026 Academic Year
School Fees & Services - Early Years and Primary

I. TUITION FEES

Half-Day (Morning)					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
8 AM - 11:15 AM	Nursery - Preschool	\$ 483.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 1,829.00	\$ 169.00
8 AM - 11:30 AM	Pre-K - Kindergarten	\$ 494.00	\$ 966.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 173.00
8 AM - 11:30 AM	Grade 1 - 3	\$ 578.00	\$ 1,131.00	\$ 2,189.00	\$ 184.00
8 AM - 11:30 AM	Grade 4 - 6	\$ 617.00	\$ 1,207.00	\$ 2,337.00	\$ 193.00

Half-Day (Afternoon)					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
1 PM - 4:15 PM	Nursery - Preschool	\$ 439.00	\$ 859.00	\$ 1,663.00	\$ 154.00
1 PM - 4:30 PM	Pre-K - Kindergarten	\$ 449.00	\$ 878.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 157.00
1 PM - 4:30 PM	Grade 1 - 3	\$ 527.00	\$ 1,031.00	\$ 1,996.00	\$ 168.00
1 PM - 4:30 PM	Grade 4 - 6	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,095.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 175.00

Full Day English & Khmer					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Nursery - Preschool	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,467.00	\$ 2,840.00	\$ 263.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Pre-K - Kindergarten	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,516.00	\$ 2,935.00	\$ 271.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Grade 1 - 3	\$ 854.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 3,233.00	\$ 272.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Grade 4 - 6	\$ 885.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 277.00

Full Day English					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
8 AM - 4:15 PM	Nursery - Preschool	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,741.00	\$ 3,371.00	\$ 312.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Pre-K - Kindergarten	\$ 908.00	\$ 1,776.00	\$ 3,438.00	\$ 318.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Grade 1 - 3	\$ 1,067.00	\$ 2,087.00	\$ 4,040.00	\$ 340.00
8 AM - 4:30 PM	Grade 4 - 6	\$ 1,137.00	\$ 2,224.00	\$ 4,306.00	\$ 355.00

- II. ENROLLMENT FEES:** \$ 200 - One time fee
- III. ADMINISTRATION FEES:** \$ 150 / Academic Year (From Nursery - Grade 12)
- IV. Learning Material Fees:** \$ 100 / Academic Year (Part Time Nursery - Grade 6)
\$ 160 / Academic Year (Full Time Nursery - Grade 6)
- V. FIELD TRIP FEES:** \$ 25 / Academic Year (From K3 - Grade 6)
- VI. LUNCH SERVICE:** \$ 50 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 135 / Term (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 264 / Semester (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 517 / Year (From Nursery – Grade 12)
- VII. AFTER SCHOOL CARE:** \$ 15 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
- VIII. TESTING FEES:** \$ 15 (From Nursery - Grade 6)

2025 - 2026 Academic Year

School Fees & Services - High School

I. TUITION FEES

Half Day English Only - High School Grade 7-12					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
7:45 AM - 11:45 AM	Grade 7 - 8	\$ 715.00	\$ 1,399.00	\$ 2,708.00	TBD
12:45 PM - 4:45 PM	Grades 7 - 8	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,271.00	\$ 2,460.00	TBD
7:45 AM - 11:45 AM	Grade 9 - 12	\$ 858.00	\$ 1,678.00	\$ 3,248.00	TBD

Full Day English - High School Grade 7 - 8 only					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
7:45 AM - 4:45 PM	Grade 7 - 8	\$ 1,292.00	\$ 2,527.00	\$ 4,892.00	TBD

Extended English - High School Grade 9 - 12 only					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
7:45 AM - 1:45 PM	Grade 9-12	\$ 943.00	\$ 1,845.00	\$ 3,572.00	TBD

Full Day English & Khmer - High School Grade 7 - 12					
Time	Grade	Term	Semester	Annual	Summer
7:45 AM - 4:45 PM	Grade 7 - 8	\$ 1,062.00	\$ 2,076.00	\$ 4,020.00	TBD
7:45 AM - 5:00 PM	Grade 9 - 12	\$ 1,273.00	\$ 2,491.00	\$ 4,823.00	TBD

- II. ENROLLMENT FEES: \$ 200 - One time fee
- III. ADMINISTRATION FEES: \$ 150 / Academic Year (From Nursery - Grade 12)
- IV. Learning Material Fees: \$ 160 / Academic Year (Part Time Grade 7 - 12)
\$ 200 / Academic Year (Full Time Grade 7 - 12)
- V. FIELD TRIP FEES: \$ 50 / Academic Year (Grade 7 - Grade 12)
- VI. LUNCH SERVICE: \$ 50 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 135 / Term (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 264 / Semester (From Nursery – Grade 12)
\$ 517 / Year (From Nursery – Grade 12)
- VII. AFTER SCHOOL CARE: \$ 15 / Month (From Nursery – Grade 12)
- VIII. TESTING FEES: \$ 25 (From Grade 7 - Grade 12)

👉 Payment of school fees must be done at the beginning of the term. Classroom spaces will be awarded on a first come, first served basis and will not be held without fees payment.

👉 No discount for sick days or holidays and no refunds or credits can be given as a result of a child not attending school. If parents decide to temporarily stop the enrollment of their child, the child can be placed on the waiting list. In order to keep all the positions filled throughout the school year, parents are kindly asked to give at least one month notice if they intend to terminate the enrollment of their child.

👉 Late payment of tuition fee is penalized at \$10 per week.